CONFIDENTIAL

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form ACO-1 October 2008 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM **WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

ORIGINAL

10/16/11

OPERATOR: License # 32309	API No. 15 - 067-21693-0000
Name: Presco Western, LLC	Spot Description:
Address 1: 5665 Flatiron Parkway	NW NE SW Sec. 20 Twp. 30 S. R. 38 East West
Address 2:	
City: Boulder State: CO Zip: 80301 +	
Contact Person: Susan Sears	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_303)_444-8881	□NE □NW □SE ☑SW
CONTRACTOR: License #_33784 KCC	County: Grant
Name: Trinidad Drilling OCT 1 & 2009	Lease Name: Monson Well #: 4-K20-30-38
Wellsite Geologist: N/A	Field Name:
Purchaser: Texon CONFIDENTIAL	Producing Formation: N/A
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 3150' Kelly Bushing: 3161'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 5900' Plug Back Total Depth: 5768'
Oil SWD SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 1733 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: Feet
✓ Dry Other(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	If Alternate II completion, cament circulated from:
(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.) If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to: W PA Disc D 29
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 2000 ppm Fluid volume: 1800 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: Air Evaporation
Plug Back: ————————————————————————————————————	
Commingled Docket No.:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Lease Name: License No.:
07/30/09 08/07/09 08/25/09	QuarterSecTwpS. R
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or copy of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requirality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist we BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	onversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information suested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidential report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST rm with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate t are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	he oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements nerein
Signature: HUMAN ALANT	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Susan Sears - KS/CO Engineering Manager Date: 10/16/09	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	If Denied, Yes Date:
	V Markey Lan Baseland
20 VI S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED Geologist Report Received RECEIVED Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Public: 210000 = 100000000000000000000000000000	UIC Distribution OCT 1 9 2009

Side Two

. T

Operator Name: Pres	stern, LLC			Lease I	Name: _\	Monson		Well #: 4-K20-30-38					
Sec. 20 Twp. 3			East	✓ West	County	Grant							
NSTRUCTIONS: Shime tool open and cloe ecovery, and flow rate surveyed. Attach fina	osed, flo es if gas	wing and shut to surface tes	-in pressu st, along w	res, whether s	hut-in pres	sure read	ched static level,	hydrostatic pres	sures, bottom h	ole temperature, fluid			
Orill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional			☐ Ye	s 📝 No		V Lo	og Formation	n (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample			
Samples Sent to Geological Survey ☑ Yes ☐ No						Nam	e		Тор	Datum			
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)	J	Ţ	☐ Ye			See A	Attachment V	ζCC	KANG	RECEIVED			
List All E. Logs Run:							١	2009	IVAINS	AS CORPORATION COMMISS			
Array Compens Dual Spaced No							CO4)	CC 1 ° 2009 IFIDENTI	AL	OCT 1 9 2009			
					RECORD	✓ Ne	wosea		C	ONSERVATION DIVISIO WICHITA, KS			
Purpose of String		Size Hole Drilled	Siz	e Casing (In O.D.)	Wei	ght	ermediate, producti Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives			
Surface	12	1/4	8 5/8	<u> </u>	24		1733'	A Lite	Lead:430 Tail:150	see attachment			
Production	roduction 7 7/8 4 1/2				10.5		5820'	50/50 POZMI	X 110	see attachment			
				ADDITIONA	L CEMENTI	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD						
Purpose: Perforate	-	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks	Used		Type and	Percent Additives				
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	11-	-1760'	60/40 P	OZ Mix	482		4% Gel						
Shots Per Foot				D - Bridge Plu Each Interval Pe				cture, Shot, Cemer mount and Kind of M		d Depth			
	CIBF	set at 552	22'										
4	5572	-5580' (Mo	rrow)				Acidized with	24 bbls 7.5%	NEFE Acid, F	rac with ,			
				• A	······································		12 bbl 15% N	NEFE + 485 bb	s gelled fluid,	no sand			
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
TUBING RECORD:	Siz	ze:	Set At:		Packer A	At:	Liner Run:	Yes N	0				
Date of First, Resumed N/A	i Producti	ion, SWD or En	nr.	Producing Me	thod:	Flowin	g Pumpi	ng 🔲 Gas L	ift 🗌 Oth	er (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Oil 0	Bbls.	Gas 0	Mcf	Wat	er B	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio N/A	Gravity N/A			
DISPOSIT	ION OF C	GAS:			METHOD OI	F COMPLI	ETION:		PRODUCTION	ON INTERVAL:			
Vented Sol		Used on Lease 0-18.)		Open Hole Other (Specify) _	Perf.	Dually	y Comp. Co	mmingled N	one				

Attachment to Monson 4-K20-30-38 (API# 15-067-21693-0000) ACO-1

Formation (Top), Depth and Datum

1 01111ation (10p), D	opurana baran	-
Name	Тор	Datum
Heebner	3886	-725
Lansing	3976	-815
Swope	4449	-1288
Marmaton	4620	-1459
Pawnee	4774	-1613
Ft. Scott	4791	-1630
Cherokee	4809	-1648
Atoka	5046	-1885
Morrow	5304	-2143
Chester	5655	-2494
St. Genevieve	5684	-2523
St. Louis	5709	-2548

Cement & Additives

String	Туре	# Sacks Used	Type & Percent Additives
Surface	A Lite	Lead: 430	Lead:
		Tail: 150	3% CC
			2% Gypseal
			2% Silicate
			1/4# Floseal
			Tail:
			3% CC
Production	50/50 POZ	110	5% Cal-Seal
			10% Salt
	1		3 lbm Kol-Seal
	Ì		0.6% Halad R-322

KCC OCT 1 6 2009 CONFIDENTIAL

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 1 9 2009

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

27111 SERVICE POINT: REMIT'TO P.O. BOX 31 **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** Liberal KS RANGE 38 L 10B START 5:30 au CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB FINISH 5:00 mm LOCATION South of Bia OLD OR KEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR Trinidad 201 **OWNER** TYPE OF JOB Suctore HOLE SIZE 12 /4 T.D. 1730 CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 430 Common 3 % CL 3% Gyosol CASING SIZE 85/8 DEPTH 2% Metsobead's 1/4# floseal 1505K Common 3% (C **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH **DRILL PIPE** DEPTH TOOL DEPTH COMMON 580 @ 15.45 8961.00 PRES. MAX MINIMUM_ SHOE JOINT 41.13 POZMIX ____ MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. @ 58.20 1164.00 CHLORIDE 10 DISPLACEMENT | O X ASC 8 @ 29.20 233.60 Cypseal **EQUIPMENT** 809@ 2.45 1974.60 108@ 2.50 270.00 Metsobeads +10 seal PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Kenny #470-487 HELPER Tony **BULK TRUCK** DRIVER Margarito #495-467 **BULK TRUCK** DRIVER Frasicio #472-418 @ 2.40 1507.20 .10 5024,80 HANDLING 628 MILEAGE __ REMARKS: TOTAL 19.139.40 SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2,011.00 EXTRA FOOTAGE 80 @ 7.00 560.00 MILEAGE @113.00 113.00 MANIFOLD _ CHARGE TO: Ellora Inergy TOTAL 2684 STREET ____ CITY_____STATE__ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT Guide Shoe 1@282.00 282.00 Sure seal floot collar 1@ 675.00 675.00 Basket 1@ 248.00 248.00 Centralizers 10@ 62.00 620.00 To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL 1825.00 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE _____ DISCOMECEINED __ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION SIGNATURE : OCT 19 2009 PRINTED NAME

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS

HALLIBURTON

Cementing Job Summer SWFIDENTIAL

						Ťħ	e Road	to Ex	cellen	de Sta	rts w	rith Saf	etv				Ì			-
Sold To#:			_		Shi	p To f	2737	733		Quo	te #:			S	ales	Orde	# 5	827A	d7-	
Customer:	ELLO	DRA	E	NERG'	YINC	EBUS	SINESS		******			r Rep:	Sears, Su	san		01441	W. C	/UZ/U	٩′	
Well Name:	: Mor	son		~				Well #	: 4	1				PLUW	ı A·	·			+-	
Field: VIC1	TOR 1	,	1	C	ty (S	AP): L	YSSE			ty/Pari	h: C	Grant				Kans	~		╀	
Contractor	: TR	INIC	Αſ	ORIL	LING		Rig/Pla		Name	e/Num	201	ı		-	rate.	Nalls	685		╂	
Job Purpos							a		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1							-		+-	
Well Type:								ne: C	ement	Produ	ction	Casing		 -					┦—	
Sales Perso					RON		SINC S	nerv.	lear	IDNDE	BWA	OD DI	LYMBU	IN E	_ 144_	4500	<u> </u>		ـ	
			-=	,,			7.000	(POTT	loh D	PISON	101	OD, BI	LLT MIDU	IU EM	P #	1580	18 <u>.</u>		1_	
HE8 Em	n Mar	ne	+	Exp Hr	e En	np#	UF9	Emp			p Hre	Emp	4 1 4	E0 E	- 31-		-		ļ	
GUYTON,			H	4		1880	JOHNS				.5	21697	2 1100	ES Em RWO	D Mar	ne		Hre		np i
Patrick		_					Lemuel			"		2100	Dale		JV, D	ILLY	6.5	•	159) 068
			i						Equ	iomen	t					•••••			┼	
HES Unit #	Dis	tan	ю-	1 way	HES	Unit	# Dist	ence-1			Unit	# Di	stance-1 w	my I	IES.I	Jnit #	D	stanç	1-	
10714264C	50	mile			1080	14555 T	50 m				9721		mile		10065			mile	-1	wa
11150262	50	mile	۲-				#	 		1				- -		~~	1	11016		
			-				-#	 	lab	Hours			····	_			Ļ		<u> </u>	
Date	100	Loc	-01	~ T	perat	· ·	Date			ation	_				Y			·	$oldsymbol{ol}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}$	
Date		Hou		u 0	Hour		LAGO	'	Uri Loi Hou			erating Hours	Da	rte		Locat			¢rat	
8-9-09	+	6.5	_		1	-	#	╀═╌╂╌	1100	 •	 '	nours				Hours	- (-		<u>(bur</u>	8
TOTAL	1		-		•	Z:		 		Total is	the o	um of a	ech columi	· ·	-			ــــــ	-	
			ļī.		Jot		-	1		1	1	2011 01 0	our count	Job		-			 	
formation N	ame		-				 		····	 	 			Date	Min	Tin		-	! -	
ormation D	epth (MD	h	op			Bott	om		·	Calle	d Out	08 -	Aug - 2	nna	21			₽ Z	
orm Type						BHST		<u> </u>	T	ľ		ocation		Aug - 2		020	- I		CST	
ob depth M	D			5900. ft		Job D	epth TV	•	590	10. A		Started		Aug - 2		07			EST	
Vater Depth				· -·		Wk H	t Above I	loor				Complet		Aug - 2		08			tst	
erforation [Xepth	(MD	1	rom			To			1		rted Lo		Aug - 2		09:1		_	CST	
									Wel	Data				1.5		441		`	1	-
Description	n	Non		Ma	×	Size	ID	Weig	ht	Th	read		Grade	Top (dN	Bottor	n 'l	Гор	BA	tton
		Us	þđ	prese	ure	ìn	in	1bm/	ft	Į				ft		MD		VD	1	VD
			! 	psi	9					<u> </u>						ft	-1	R	-	ft
roduction H			-				7.875							180	D.	6900	_		 '	
Production lesing		Unk	IOV	٧		4.5	4.	11.6	3	1			Unknown			5900			1	
Burface Casi	200	Unke		,		8.625	8.097	24.					11-1				7			
3011000 000		n	-	1	- 1	0.020	0.001	24.	ĺ]			Unknown		1	1800.	3	- 1		
						:	li li	Tools	and	Acces	sorie	 \$	***						 	
Туре	Size	Q	y	Make	Dep	th	Туре	Size			ake	Depth	Тур	A	Si	70 Y	Q	1	-	
ulde Shoe				-	 	Pa	cker		T-	r "			Top Plug				-	·¥—	#18	ike
loat Shoe					Ι	Bri	dge Plug	1	1				Bottom P						 	
lost Collar							teiner	L					SSR plug				- i -		 	
sert Float			\Box						\mathbf{I}				Plug Con						 	
tage Tool		L.,	\Box										Centraliz		-				 	
		•]							lanec	us Ma	teria	ls		,					 	
		1		Co	nc		Surfa		\Box		Con	IC	Acid Typ	e		Qty	7	C	nc	1 %
elling Agt reatment Flo	-							tor				C		10					7	, 70

Summit Version: 7.20.130

Sunday, August 09, 2009 08:37:00

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 1 9 2009

HALLIBURTON

Cementing Job Summary

<u> </u>		+			- 		Çh.	id Data							
S	tage/Plug	#: 1				+-		THE CALL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Fluid #				Flui	1 Name			Otty	Qty	Mixing Density Ibm/gai	Yield ft3/sk	Mix Fluid Gal/sk		To: Fluid	al Mix Gal/
1	Water Pre					\top			bbl	8.33	.0	.0	6.0		!
2	SUPER FL	LUSH	SUPER	FLUSH 10	SBM	(1218	11)	 	bbl	11.7	- .	- 0		-	
1	1000 gal/Mg		FRESH	WATER				1		1	<u> </u>	<u></u>	6.0	-	
16	18.4 Ibm/M	gel	HALLIB	URTON SU	PER FLU	J\$H (1000036	39)							
3	Water Spa					1			bbl	8.33	.0	٥. ا	6.0	-+	
4	Primary C Slurry	ement	POZ PF	REMIUM 50	50 - SBA	A (12	302)		sacks	14.2	1.49	6.6	6.0	•	3.6
	5 %		CAL-SE	AL 60, 50 L	B BAG (10121	7146)	4		<u> </u>		ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	لينها		
	10 %			ULK (1000				 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	3 lbm			AL, BULK (33)		 							
	0.6 %			R)-322, 50			6)	 							
	6.595 Gel			WATER		1		 							
5	Displacem	ent			1	+			bbl	8.33	.0	.0	<u> </u>		
6	Mouse and	Rat	EXPAN	DACEM (TR	SYSTE	M (4	62979)		sacks	14.2	1.49	6.6	6.0 2.0	6	.6
	5 %		CAL-SE	AL 60, 50 L	BBAG (1	0121	7146)	 				لـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ			
	3 ibm			AL, BULK (- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	····			-	
	0.6 %			R)-322, 50			6)	 	·····						
	10 %			ULK (10000				 				~~~		-	
	6.595 Gal		FRESH	WATER		1		1		78					
Ça	culated V	alues	- 1	Press	ures			 		V	olumes				
Xepled	ement	89	Shu	t in: Instant		_	Lost Re	DJF71:E		Cement Si		1 42	Pad		
op Of	Cement		5 Mi	n		1		Returns		Actual Dis			Treatm	 +	
rec G	rudient		15 N	lin			Spacera			Load and			Total J		450
					1		Ra	tos					In Octan 196	<u>"-</u>	156
Ceme	ating ent Left in P	5	Amount	Mixing 42 R R	seson k	4	Joint	Displac	ement	5		Avg. Jo	b I	5	
	ing # 1 @			Frac ring #	2 60	li		tran Dia	- 4 6 6	1.=	<u> </u>				
	e Informa						Custome	rac Ring r Represe	mtetture S	innature	I IF	rec Ring #	4 @]ID	

CONFIDENTIAL OCT 16 2009

Summit Version: 7.20.130

Sunday, August 09, 2009 08:37:00

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 1 9 2009

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, Kansas 67905 Phone 620-624-2277

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1717 00125 A

ENERGY SERVICES	Phone 620-624-2277				
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE	•		DATE	TICKET NO.	Naigh.
 		NEW X	OLD PROD]INJ □ WDW	CUSTOMER

CUSTOMER E				AL					ROD INJ			JSTOMER RDER NO.:	
• •	IDER	EN	Erau				LEASE N	ONS	DM	٠.		WELL NO.	<u>/ K</u>
							COUNTY	CAN	, 1	STATE	Κa	NSAS	
CITY			STATE				SERVICE CR		DAVE -	MIV	7		,
				1	RB		JOB TYPE:	()+A Z	44	يريد.		<u> </u>
AUTHORIZED BY EQUIPMENT#			EQUIPMENT#		HRS	FOI	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	·	DATI	E SAZ JIR	¥0
19816	- 14	7	EQUIFWENT#		11110	LQ	OR HILITITE	,,,,,	ARRIVED AT		<u> </u>	-175	
27808-1185	3	7	.,					,	START OPE		·25	- 49 9	30
KH395-196	53 6								FINISH OPE			AM:	<u>ت (</u> شرب
				•					RELEASED		~ <u>~</u>	AM C	<u>52</u>
<u> </u>		_								STATION TO		PM 2/9	<u> </u>
		<u> </u>							WILES PHOP	WI STATION TO	,	/ / >	
ITEM/PRICE	``.	MATE	RIAL, EQUIPME	ENT AN	ID SERVIC	:ES 115	SFD .	UNIT	(WELL OWN	ER, OPERATOR, O	·	RACTOR OR AC	
REF. NO.		Λ		14.	ID SERVIC	-ES US		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	UNITERIO	-	<u> </u>	
CL103	40/4		z/Cene	NT_				SX	425			<u>5/00</u> 200	200
cc 200	Δi	1.60l		F	 			16:	<i>500</i>			880	ندا
CL 100	LLAS	5 110	mium C	<u></u>				1 3 ×	39	,		000	
E101	HeAD	v Eau	mile	Aar	,		*	mi	75			525	00
CE240	Serv	7.	Cha:	<u> </u>				5×	480			672	ρO
E113	Del	e. B.	IK Cha		 	·		IM	565			904	دبه
CE202	Puny	Sce	-u. 1800	<u> </u>	00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HHrs			1	<u>1500</u>	$\overline{}$
£100	Picki		LICASE		*1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	EA	25			106	25
5 00 3	Serv	-00	ca Chga	· · · ·	4		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Er				. 113	
						V)\			REC	IVE		
		<u> </u>					E Son		8 1, 5	CANSAS CORPORA	HON	COMMISSION	1
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>	FIDENTIF	-		OCT 1	9 2	nn q 	12
<u></u>		····		•			KID-			001 2			1
				<u> </u>		<u> </u>				CONSERVA	TION	DIVISION	15!
Y .					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				:	WICH	ITA,	KS	
				÷ .									<u> </u>
CHE	MICAL / AC	ID DATA:	<u> </u>							SUB TO	TAL	7546	6
		-					RVICE & EQUIP	MENT		X.ON \$			1
						M/	ATERIALS		%ГА	X ON \$	TAL		╁-
	j									10	HAL	•	
		•							<i>(</i> 1)		٠.		1
SERVICE				 -T			ERIAL AND SER	WOT /	(/) 				

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	11000	ENEM	D	Date												
Lease Mo.	NSON	-		Well #	4K			8-25-2009								
Field Order #	Station	bece	/.			Casing //	5 C	epth	10	County				State		
Type Job P	+ (1)		1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Form	ation	M/A		Le	egal Descripti	30	38		
PIPI	E DATA	PERF	ORATII	NG DATA		FLUID L	ISED	•		1	REATM	ENT RESU	JME			
Casing Size	Tubing Siz	ze Shots/F	t	· · · · · ·	Acid				R	ATE	PRESS	PRESS ISIP				
Depth 176	Depth	From	1	Го	Pre	Pad			Max			5 Mir	۱.			
Volume 2 &	Volume	From	•	Го	Pad			ar ar	Min	- 1	. 7	10 N	în.	and the second s		
Max Press	Max Press	From		Го	Frac				Avg			15 M	lin.			
Well Connection		ol. From		Го					HHP Used			Annı	ilus Pr	essure		
Plug Depth	Packer De	From		To	Flusi		. ,		Gas Volume			Total	Loạd			
Customer Flag	presentative	cus		Statio	on Mana	ger	Ben	مرو	17	Trea	ter D	Acci	NC	Tow		
Service Units		27808	1955	3 143	355	14284	1429	3	19883					<u> </u>		
Driver Names	Arrive	Mill	Cache	AN Day	mi cl	Wile.	Kiba	ارد	Martines	<u> </u>	<u>_</u>					
Time	Casing ` Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. I	Pumped	F	Rate					Service L	.og		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
													<i>J</i>	,		
9:55		•			-		SAI	Pe7.	y Me	مبلع						
9:58	_	100	<u></u>	10		.5	1-/2	2	10 C	ire	~			·		
10:25		100		2	2	.5	M	X	Cont							
11:00		100	4	.5		7.5	D_i	P	11/14	20	<u>- C</u>	1 13	Su	rf.		
11:20							Or	do	c Ma	0	Cost.	·				
					<u> </u>			-			·					
1338			1		,		BA	tcf	Mix	4		· · · · · · ·	· •			
1342		200		2	/	. 5	Pu	mp	-tmt		·	·				
1350		200				, 5	<u> </u>	"	<u>بر کہ بر ا</u>	V F						
1355		0	ļ						dow	~	·		KC			
1400						-	Re	Ŀ	Crein				<u> </u>	Pnnc		
. 11/2			7	<u> </u>			· · · · ·						10	2009 DENTIAL		
	***	<u>. </u>	10	·						·		CO	#FIE	ENIL		
			ļ	$\mathcal{J}_{-,-}$	£ 765	.5	Y.)					•				
	*		, 16.4	7	777 AV						MANO	RECEI	VED			
			1	11/2	477	• • •			<u>.</u>	•	rans/	AS CORPORATI	ON CO	MMISSION		
			 									OCT 19	200	9		
											00	NSERVATIO		//0:01:		
	-											WICHIT	A, KS	VISION		
					8		·									
4500	2 2	en Eatat		A D	100	Libertal	L/O	707	SE /COO	1 00	4 0077	F - /C/	101.0	24 2200		

Presco Western, LLC an affiliate of

ELLORA * ENERGY

October 16, 2009

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division 130 South Market – Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202

Subject: Presco Western, LLC Confidentiality Request

Pursuant to Rule 82-3-107 of the Kansas Corporation Commission, please consider this as our formal request for two year period of confidentiality for the following Presco Western, LLC operated well:

Monson 4-K20-30-38, API# 15-067-21693-0000

We appreciate your cooperation, and should any questions arise, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned at (303) 444-8881.

Thank you,

Susan Sears

KS/CO Engineering Manager

CONFIDENTIAL

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 19 2009

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS